
(
U..

&l A,.GDQ FOAA4 30. JULY 1966 #'OI I
ce~e A. stav.Cas c. Nisin,.ON AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT jftO 8.OC. 380. 4,15 CPG | 9.If lil

I. AmfNDMINT/anOOaFICAflON NO. 2. [PP(CTfVE DATE 3. Afoul $lflON/PUSCHA58 efoUts? NO. d. PeOJECT NO. (,f app /,ga./,,

Two (2) 9/16/80 NRR-80-113
s. issuno se cOoe ..Ao- .sruno., uf.,4,,,6. 4. 4si COoc |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
-

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. CONTRACTOe CODE | | FACIUTY CODE | t.

NJ.Mt AND ADDS ($$ AMENoufNT OF
SouCITAftON NO.

l
U.S. Department of the Interior car 0 es,, ara ,j

r s, ,. s<r. U.S. Geological Survey
""j?,j""- Reston, VA 22092 g $NItf*C70Ro"R NO. ._ NRC-03-80-113

"' "

cao

L J 12 /10/ 7 9,,, ,,m ,,,,A,,,

9. TMt1 SLOCK APPLit5 ONLY TO AmtNomtNTS OF SOUCITAtlONS

-
O 5. --6 a e.~. .a w . .' *i w a n. t> . a .a d. - rd '- - ' .' os.- O i. . '.aa. O i ' . sa.

-~

O . .a..sa ,. ., i. . .a. . ,. . .. ,, .a .-,r.a . .s ...aa. 6, - .e n . ~.a.,

m , . .a .. . ... ., ...a ,m ,.a s.et: .... .e.....a.. .-n..,,.e...n...6. a,-i. e,.. . .i..- ..i....-

wb.h 6 l.d.. . ,efeee . $. ..li. h.. d . .d...e .b FArtute OF Yout ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE AfClivt0 AT THE ISSUING OFFICE Pelot TO THE HOUR ANO
DATE SPIOFito MAY RESULT IN etJECTION OF YOUR Off tR. If. by .f .hi . .d.es y.w de .. .h..g. .R., .1,..dy ..b d. h .k ge y *>e s de by s.l.g,em
- i .. a .. .s.... ., i. 6.. .. . .. . p .s.a .a . .-a. . .a . ..a .. . .. . . . i .a . .,-.ma.

10. ACCOUNTIPdG AND APP.OPflAllON DAIA [l[ ,,(..rfd)
-= _

20-19-05-05 8 6839 31X0200.200 INCREASE ($120,000.00)
II. TMs3 atOCK AFPUES Op4Y YO MODeFICAfiONS OF CONit. ACTS /Ototes

m @ n.. Ci . O . i. a . 4. tic 1e Iv 0bligatien ef Funde
n. Ch . . 6. u.4 n . w. 6 w . -ei

m ri. 6. . 6.,a ... i.,s., 4. .a.ra ..a-. .s . . c .. . . i. r . ..... .,,. 4 . .u e.,. i. w.a n.

i.i n.. s .,,,. w A.... .. . .. a i , .. , , ..
t w.r... .. ..~.6..a. . i.w.a n.

12. OtsCal,flON OF AufNOMENT/naODIFICAftON

.

Article IV Obligations of Funds is modified by increasing the total
-~

obligated to $270,000.00 and reads as follows:
|

The amount presently obligated hereunder for the effort described is
increased by $120,000.00 from $150,000.00 to $270,000.00.

_

,-

|

.

.......a.......,...,...a...........a.,,,,.a..,.

"' 8 co","^c',o,''*g'j "o' "'ou''''
| ComtACrotro,,etot is troui.co 10 3.cN rMis oOCU-em ANo enuRN Cories 10 issuiNo OenCro 3 $ j

I.. NAmf Of CONTRACTOS/Off atoe If. UN$tO [[$ ICA
'/ i

'
'

. sY sy r ,,

<s , ,. - ..a . . . p, .s,g. .e C . ip -i

Come Acri~o 0,,,my 7,,, ., ,g , ,,. oAri s,c~i=n. NA-t ANO mu O, sio~u < rir, ,,,-.o i. oAii s,cNeo ... ~A-.

D. . Dougherty 9/16/80

|so-ioi 8010010 732' - - - ' - - - " " - - - -


